
Beaufort XC Championship: JV Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Ashley Hall 00:27:14.91 20

2 Hilton Head Prep 00:29:03.38 35

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

May River 00:27:17.19 4

West Ashley 00:33:47.28 3

Goose Creek 00:36:31.11 2

CBCCA 00:43:21.12 2

Pinewood 00:33:42.42 1
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Beaufort XC Championship: JV Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ashley Hall 00:27:14.91 6 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 312 Lexi Penny 00:26:06.03 2

2 3 310 Meg Mcelwaine 00:26:08.79 3

3 6 309 Isabel Marshall 00:27:05.45 4

4 7 311 Lauren Penny 00:27:24.12 5

5 10 307 Olivia Adrian 00:29:30.16 6

6 16 308 Elizabeth Barrineau 00:30:49.71 (12)

2 Hilton Head Prep 00:29:03.38 9 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 300 Elizabeth Eisinger 00:24:44.19 1

2 11 303 Greta Bonomo 00:29:56.31 7

3 12 301 Iva Cardenas 00:29:57.67 8

4 13 317 Anabella Platt 00:30:03.15 9

5 14 302 Jackie Sullivan 00:30:35.59 10

6 15 304 Olivia Light 00:30:40.17 (11)

7 17 316 Olivia Renaud 00:30:53.30 (13)
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Beaufort XC Championship: JV Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 300 Elizabeth Eisinger K 00:24:44.19 Hilton Head Prep

2 2 312 Lexi Penny K 00:26:06.03 Ashley Hall

3 3 310 Meg Mcelwaine K 00:26:08.79 Ashley Hall

4 0 319 Ashlyn Babkiewicz K 00:26:30.03 May River

5 0 321 Breanna Sullivan K 00:26:59.60 May River

6 4 309 Isabel Marshall K 00:27:05.45 Ashley Hall

7 5 311 Lauren Penny K 00:27:24.12 Ashley Hall

8 0 320 Taylor Gilmore K 00:27:44.00 May River

9 0 322 Margaret Zendzian K 00:27:55.15 May River

10 6 307 Olivia Adrian K 00:29:30.16 Ashley Hall

11 7 303 Greta Bonomo K 00:29:56.31 Hilton Head Prep

12 8 301 Iva Cardenas K 00:29:57.67 Hilton Head Prep

13 9 317 Anabella Platt K 00:30:03.15 Hilton Head Prep

14 10 302 Jackie Sullivan K 00:30:35.59 Hilton Head Prep

15 (11) 304 Olivia Light K 00:30:40.17 Hilton Head Prep

16 (12) 308 Elizabeth Barrineau K 00:30:49.71 Ashley Hall

17 (13) 316 Olivia Renaud K 00:30:53.30 Hilton Head Prep

18 0 325 Mariah Reichel K 00:32:53.19 West Ashley

19 0 331 Natalya Thomas K 00:33:05.59 Goose Creek

20 0 324 Sophie Hollis K 00:33:19.25 West Ashley

21 0 315 Kaitlin Noack K 00:33:42.42 Pinewood

22 0 326 Makayla Stevens K 00:35:09.39 West Ashley

23 0 306 Courtney Doyle K 00:37:48.51 Hilton Head Prep

24 0 323 Scout Yokley K 00:38:24.53 Hilton Head Prep

25 0 332 Karie Schrencongost K 00:39:56.64 Goose Creek

26 0 328 Joanna Shytle K 00:43:17.22 CBCCA

27 0 327 Rebecca Horry K 00:43:25.01 CBCCA
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